The times blocked out are un-available. Please contact the Parish secretary on tel. 244155 or by
email info@valeparish.gg to book.

M Tues 1 July Wed 2 July Thurs 3 July Fri 4 July Sat 5 July Sun 6 July
Hall H/C Hall Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C Hall H/C

Mon 7 Jul Tues 8 Jul Wed 9 Jul Thurs 10 Jul Fri 11 Jul Sat 12 Jul Sun 13 Jul
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